INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
sales@reotemp.com			                           www.reotemp.com			                                  Ph: (858) 784-0710
Sanitary RTD Sensor: Series RDP
M12 Quick-Connect Plug
RTD: 100 ohm Pt., 0.00385 Ω/0ºC, 3-wire or 4-wire
ACCURACY: Class A, C = ± (0.15 + 0.0028*(t)) [-100/400ºC only]
                   1/10 Din B, C = ± 1/10(0.3 + 0.005*(t)) [ 0-100ºC only]

Sanitary RTD Sensor: Series RDP
M12 Quick-Connect Plug
HOW TO ORDER
T15 A 020 ARDP
Wire Length
(if “W” is selected):
Wire Length
*Specify length in
inches
Wire Termination
(if “W” is selected):
S = Stripped (std)
L = Spade Lugs
T = Terminal Pins
M = Copper Crimps
Process Connection:
T15 = 1.5” Tri-Clamp
           (std)
T20 = 2” Tri-Clamp
T25 = 2.5” Tri-Clamp
T30 = 3” Tri-Clamp
T40 = 4” Tri-Clamp
T75 = 3/4” Tri-Clamp
Mating Connector for
M12 Plug:
N = None
W = Mating Female
       Connector w/ Wire
F = Mating Female
      Connector Only
      (user installs wire)
Wire Type
(if “W” is selected):
P = PVC Insulated
W 120S3
Options:
- = None
TS = Stainless Steel Tag
RA = Ra 20 Max Wetted
          Finish w/ Cert
AC = Hi Accuracy Curve
         Plot
Cal Certs
R3 = Cal Cert, 3 pt
         (0ºF, 100ºF, 190ºF)
L3 = Cal Cert, 3 pt
         (32ºF, 100ºF, 150ºF)
R1 = Cal Cert, 1 pt (150ºF)
L1 = Cal Cert, 1 pt (100ºF)
C3 = Cal Cert, 3 pt
         (customer picks pts)
C1 = Cal Cert, 1 pt
         (customer picks pt)
RTD Tolerance
100 ohm 385 Curve:
A = Class A (std)
T = 1/10 B
Stem Length:
020 = 2” Stem
030 = 3” Stem
040 = 4” Stem
060 = 6” Stem
090 = 9” Stem
120 = 12” Stem
180 = 18” Stem
240 = 24” Stem
360 = 36” Stem
*Other stems
available up to 72”.
Stem Style:
Straight Stems
A = 1/4” dia. (std)
F = 3/8” dia.